
DRAKENSTEIN MUNICIPALITY

SERVICES : BID OPENING RESULTS: FORMAL WRITTEN PRICE QUOTATIONS BETWEEN R30 000 AND R200 000

MONTH Oct-17

REQ NO. DESCRIPTION CLOSING DATE/ DATE OF OPENING NAME OF COMPANY B-BBEE LEVEL

TOTAL POINTS 

AWARDED (100.00) AMOUNT AWARDED EXCLUDING VAT

DSC0017194

Specialist contractor required to design,. Cutting and clearing of firebreak, 

Smook Kleinboschendal street to Jan phillips Mountain drive , paarl 

mountain nature reserve

5/1/2017 WESCO VEGETATION MANAGEMENT 4 92 R31 578.95

DCG0009901

Accredited service provider for the facilitation of an accredited advance 

supervision course at NQF level 5 17/8/2017 BDCE PTY LTD 2 98 45000

DCG0009903

accredited service provider for the facilitation of an accredited customer 

care excellence course 17/8/2017 BDCE PTY LTD 2 98 R46 500.00

DCG0009910 Training first aid level 1 course 17/8/2017 TSHIRELELTSO MULTUI SKILL TRAINING 1 100 18840

DCG000912 Training  first aid level 3 course 17/8/2017 TSHIRELELTSO MULTUI SKILL TRAINING 1 100 25848

DCG0009902

Accredited service providfer for the facilitation of an accredited deversity 

and change management courseq 17/8/2017 BDCE PTY LTD 2 98 45000

DCG0009900

Accreditedservice provider for the facilitation of an accredited basic 

supervision course 17/8/2017 BDCE PTY LTD 2 98 R39 000.00

DIP0001651 Consultant for "Ou Tuin" precinct study 24/8/2017 AFMAS SOLUTIONS 1 100 R180 000.00

DIC0022048 Rendering of services to wash and iron a two piece overalls 24/8/2017 THANDI'S LINEN 2 98 R38.00 per overall

DIE0012447 Supply & install of protection relays at Eiland Street substation 24/8/2017 ONLAB SPECIALIST 4 92 140690

DIC0022318

Conduct preventative maintenance on mechanical equipment at the Paarl 

Waste Water Treatment untill 30 June 2018 31/8/2017 WATER SOLUTIONS SA 2 98 33360

DCG0009990

Training facilitation of anc accredited course in safety at roadworks in urban 

areas 2017/2018 31/8/2017 TRAINING FORCE PTY LTD 4 92 27000

DCG0009987

Training" Facilitation of an accredited course in medium/high voltage 

system application for 5 people 31/8/2017 EFFECTIVE HUMAN INTERVENTION 4 92 94500

DCG0009988

Training: Facilitation of an accredited course in high tension & medium 

voltage switching ORHVS 31/8/2017 EFFECTIVE HUMAN INTERVENTION 4 92 R70 902.30

DCG0009913 Training : High angle rescue course 31/8/2017 EVOLUTION HEIGH SAFETY 2 98 R21 195.43

DCG0009895

Suply & installation of new blinds first floor Legal Administrative ground 

floor and building section 31/8/2017 GORDON HAVEN TRADING 1 100 20780

DCG0009976 Code 14 learner lessons for 18employees 7/9/2017 HE AND SHE DRIVER TRAINING 4 92 68238

DIE0012448

Installation of new mast for festive lights an stay.anchor of existing radio 

mast 21/9/2017 JOHANN BERGH ELECTRONICS 4 92 147500

DSC0017191

Specialist contractor required to design,. Cutting and clearing of firebreak, 

Monte Christo Avenue Berghof Gustehous to Jan phillips Mountain drive , 

paarl mountain nature reserve 5/10/2017 WESCO VEGETATION MANAGEMENT 4 92 R33 540.00

DSC0017190

Specialist contractor required to design,. Cutting and clearing of firebreak, 

Kleinboschendal to Kloof Street , paarl mountain nature reserve 5/10/2017 WESCO VEGETATION MANAGEMENT 4 92 R59 649.20


